
   令 和 ２ 年　１ 月

○総活

月別
（Ａ） （Ａ）

項目
（Ｂ） （Ｃ）

487,425 86% 97%

129,506,906 84% 86%

21

○種目別取扱高

月別
（Ａ） （Ａ）

種別
（Ｂ） （Ｃ）

276,720 90% 88%

72,832,213 82% 84%

210,705 81% 112%

50,045,861 95% 87%

そ の 他  （円） 6,628,832 16% 99%

○平均単価

月別
（Ａ） （Ａ）

種別
（Ｂ） （Ｃ）

263 91% 95%

238 117% 78%

数量（㎏）

金額（円）

今月（Ａ） 前月（Ｂ）

野  菜（円） 240

入　荷　状　況

前年同月（Ｃ）

247,935

59,536,461

418,412

108,199,804

433,395

金額（円）

今月（Ａ） 前月（Ｂ）

野
菜

総 数 量 （㎏）

総 金 額 （円）

開  場  日  数

126,479,127
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前年同月（Ｃ）

253

357

今月（Ａ） 前月（Ｂ）

279

1,093,465

170,477

47,576,975

1,086,368

281,099

70,982,111

果  実（円）

数量（㎏）

19

前年同月（Ｃ）

152,296

54,403,551

果
実



      「野  菜」  の  品  目  別  取  扱  数　量  順  位  表

               単位：㎏，円

順位 数   量 金    額

１ 25,460 2,174,499

２ 21,061 14,431,334

３ 18,605 955,638

４ 17,787 694,425

５ 15,465 538,564

６ 14,930 1,388,158

７ 12,993 844,023

８ 7,831 3,178,926

９ 7,264 2,681,446

１０ 7,203 1,452,689

１１ 5,475 102,411

１２ 5,381 367,325

１３ 5,060 2,903,700

１４ 4,334 740,124

79,086 27,083,199

59,536,461

か      ぶ

き ゅ う り

か ぼ ち ゃ

そ  の  他

合      計 247,935

に ん じ ん

だ い こ ん

え の き 茸

れ ん こ ん

ブロッコリー

白      菜

品      目

た ま ね ぎ

ぶなしめじ

黄 芯 白 菜

キ ャ ベ ツ

春キャベツ

数 量

247,935 ㎏

( 100% )

たまねぎ

10.3 %

8.5 %

7.5 %

7.2 %

6.2 %

6.0 %

5.2 %

1.7 %

3.2 %
2.9 %

2.9 %

2.2 %

2.2 %

2.0 %

32.0 %

その他 ぶなしめじ

黄芯白菜

キャベツ

春キャベツ

にんじん

だいこんれんこん
えのき茸

ブロッコリー

白菜

かぶ

きゅうり

かぼちゃ



      「果  実」  の  品  目  別  取  扱  数　量  順  位  表

               単位：㎏，円

順位 数   量 金    額

１ 53,606 9,120,265

２ 39,784 8,152,866

３ 23,825 2,367,198

４ 13,385 2,857,518

５ 8,124 10,959,596

６ 5,308 1,254,960

７ 4,030 1,471,500

22,415 11,393,072

47,576,975合      計 170,477

バ  ナ  ナ

サンふじリンゴ

そ  の  他

品      目

大津４号みかん

青島系温州みかん

普通温州みかん

太田ぽんかん

か お り 野

数 量

170,477 ㎏

( 100% )

大津４号

31.4 %

23.3 %

14.0 %

7.9 %

4.8 %

3.1 %

2.4 %

13.1 %

その他

青島系温州
普通温州

太田ぽんかん

かおり野

バナナ

サンふじ

リンゴ


